14.02.2022 Rennverlauf

Rennverlauf 2. Einladungswettkampf
12.02.2022 - 13.02.2022, Langbahn, Ingolstadt

Name Jg WKNr Typ Strecke Platz Distanz Split Lap Rek
Fazlija, Erza 2007 207 E 50F 7 50 00:29,88 00:29,88
Fazlija, Erza 2007 213 E 100R 3 100 01:12,15 01:12,15
Fazlija, Erza 2007 221 E 200L 1 200 02:35,26 02:35,26 PBZ
Schnabel, Lauri 2008 132 E 1500F 3 100 01:08,16 01:08,16
200 02:19,47 01:11,31
300 03:30,84 01:11,37
400 04:42,47 01:11,63
500 05:54,75 01:12,28
600 07:06,91 01:12,16
700 08:18,88 01:11,97
800 09:30,69 01:11,81
900 10:42,75 01:12,06
1000 11:54,34 01:11,59
1100 13:05,50 01:11,16
1200 14:17 47 01:11,97 PBZ
1300 15:29,59 01:12,12
1400 16:44,84 01:15,25
1500 17:52,84 01:08,00
Schnabel, Lauri 2008 220 E 400F 9 100 01:07,56 01:07,56
200 02:17,62 01:10,06
300 03:28,07 01:10,45 PR7
400 04:37,80 01:09,73
Schnabel, Lauri 2008 332 E 800F 3 100 01:06,93 01:06,93
200 02:16,71 01:09,78
300 03:27,47 01:10,76
400 04:38,47 01:11,00
500 05:49,71 01:11,24
600 07:01,13 01:11,42
PBZ
700 08:13,51 01:12,38
800 09:22,83 01:09,32
Schnabel, Lauri 2008 410 E 400L 2 100 01:13,19 01:13,19
200 02:40,28 01:27,09
300 04:19,82 01:39,54 PR7
400 05:31,48 01:11,66
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14.02.2022 Rennverlauf

Name Jg WKNr Typ Strecke Platz Distanz Split Lap Rek
Schnabel, Lauri 2008 430 E 200F 7 100 01:06,30 01:06,30
200 02:14,62 010832  PBZ
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